56 57202202
20
2
Tungsten carbide burrs
TC burrs for work on edges
Tungsten carbide burrs for work on edges
represent a new PFERD product line. They are
mainly used in steel and aluminium construc-

Applications:
■■ Flexible sinking and chamfering
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220047521
KSK 1608/6 Z3
Please complete the description with the
desired cut.
Description Cut Shank
dia.
d2
[mm]
Burr
dia. x
length
d1 x l2
[mm]
Overall length
l1
[mm]
Angle
a3 5
EAN 4007220
Shank dia. 6 mm
KSK 0603/6 047569 - 6 6 x 3 50 90° 1
KSK 1005/6 047583 - 6 10 x 5 50 90° 1
KSK 1608/6 047521 047545 6 16 x 8 53 90° 1
Conical counterbore shape KSK (EDGE)
d3
d2
d1
l2
l3
l1
α
Conical counterbore burr for the production of
precisely defined chamfers.
Applications:
■■ Sinking and chamfering of defined 45°
chamfer angles
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220952436
KSK 1603/6 EDGE 45°
Description Cut Shank
dia.
d2
[mm]
Burr
dia. x
length
d1 x l2
[mm]
Length
l3
[mm]
Overall
length
l1
[mm]
Dia.
d3
[mm]
Angle
aEDGE
EAN 4007220
Shank dia. 6 mm
KSK 1603/6 45° 952436 6 16 x 3 12 52 10 90° 1
60 61202202
20
2
Tungsten carbide burrs
TC burrs for work on edges
Concave radius burrs V
V1215/6
V1015/6
V1315/6
Concave radius burrs V
d3d1
d3d1
d3d1
d2
d2
d2
l3 l1
l3 l1
l3 l1
r1
r
r
V1215/6
V1015/6
V1315/6
r
l2
l2
l2
Radius burr with concave end shape, cut con-
forming to DIN 8033.
Concave radius burrs cannot be re-sharpened.
Applications:
■■ Production and processing of outer radii and
rounded edges
Ordering example:
EAN 4007220049174
V 1015/6 Z3
Description Cut Shank
dia.